ROLLNO NAME

11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006
11007
11008
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11022
11023
11024
11025
11026
11027
11028
11029
11031
11032
11033
11034
11035
11036
11037
11038
11039
11040
11041
11042
11043
11044
11045
11046
11047
11048
11049
11050
11051
11052
11053

KONSAM BEDANA DEVI
ASGAR HUSSAIN
SHAHANWAZ HASAN
MAMTA SHARMA
SUNIT KUMAR
MAURYA MANJURANI SHEOPAL
KIRTI PANDEY

RAMAN KUMAR
PURUSHOTAM KUMAR
MADHU GUPTA

ARTI KUMAR
SHREYOSI BHATTACHARYYA
SOMA PAUL

NIRMALA CHAUDHARY
SUNITA MAJHI

SEETA SINGH

SUDHA JASSAL
NAVITA SOLANKI
PRITAM HAZRA
SHIVEDITA VERMA
ANSHITA KHARE
HEMA SANGWAN
PRIYAKSHI

ITIKA SINGH

SOUMYA VARGHESE
SHRUTI DAHIYA
RAJESH KUMAR
SHWETA SHARMA
NIBHA GIRI

DEPAK KUMAR

MD PARVEZ

DEEPIKA BAJAJ
VAISHALI

KAMINI MITTAL
SOURABH RAY DOHARAY
P. SELVAMANI

VIVEK PAHWA

PREETI DESWAL
NISHA SHARMA
PREETI ARORA
NITISH KUMAR
AASHIMA VIJAYRAN
ARSHI ANSAR

GITIKA CHOPRA
MADAN KUMAR
SHOBHA TRIPATHI
NISHA SHARMA
RUPINDER KAUR
REKHA

SATYAINDER MOHAN CHOPRA
PREETI SHARMA

CATDESCM TTLSCORE RANKCAT RANK

GEN
OBC
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC
GEN
OBC
SC

ST

OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
SC

OBC
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC

SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
SC

GEN
GEN
GEN

73
68
53
71
65
76
79
54
60
91
49
59
69
46
54
56
75
55
73
49
84
54
47
69
78
64
58
43
67
54
72
55
58
76
46
39
70
73
65
68
52
63
48
51
58
54
46
49
54
54
66

21
13
78
8
39
15
9
31
22
1
36
50
10
15
2
28
17
64
21
36
5
71
12
10
12
43
23
91
35
6
25
64
53
15
15
18
29
21
39
31
79
44
84
81
23
71
89
8
71
71
37

26
45
118
37
58
20
13
107
74
1
128
77
40
143
107
93
22
99
26
128

107
136
40
16
63
81
151
50
107
31
99
81
20
143
159
39
26
58
45
121
65
133
124
81
107
143
128
107
107
54



11054
11055
11056
11057
11058
11059
11060
11061
11062
11063
11064
11065
11066
11067
11068
11070
11071
11072
11073
11074
11075
11076
11077
11078
11079
11080
11081
11082
11083
11084
11085
11086
11087
11088
11090
11091
11092
11093
11094
11095
11096
11097
11098
11099
11100
11101
11102
11103
11104
11105
11106
11108

ARCHANA SC

ISHA GUPTA GEN
GYANENDRA KUMAR RAWAT GEN
IDE LALITA RAMCHANDRA ST

NEERAJ GEN
CHHAVI AGGARWAL GEN
NARENDRA DEO SIDDHARTH SC

NEHA DHOUNDIYAL GEN
ANKITA OKHARWAL GEN
SOMA SHARMA GEN
MANMEET KAUR GEN
RASHMI SINGH GEN
RICHA CHAUHAN GEN
DAISY KATARMAL GEN
KAJAL GEN
SHASHI KUMAR SC

KAMALIA HIRENKUMAR NATVARL: GEN
GYAN PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA GEN

SHILPI DAYAL SC

VIJAYA GOSWAMI GEN
MOHIT ARORA GEN
SIDDHARTH OBC
DINESH KOLI SC

DIVYA DONGRE SC

MANU GAUR GEN
DIMPY OBC
SHIKHA CHAUDHARY GEN
MANPREET KAUR GEN
JYOTI ADHIKARI GEN
DEEPTI ADHIKARI GEN
ARVIND KUMAR OBC
HEMLATA OBC
AYYALAMMAI M. SC

TUPLONDE DEEPA ISHWARNIVRUGEN
BANDANA SC

VINOD KUMAR SINGH OBC
MAYA VERMA OBC
YAMINI MATHUR GEN
SHASHI BHUSHAN PRASAD GUPT.OBC
AKHILESH KUMAR PAL OBC
NALIN NAYAN GEN
PRIYANKA YADAV OBC
LAXMI DEVI OBC
GARIMA KUSHWAHA OBC
EKTA NEGI GEN
ANSHUL GEN
GARIMA CHOUDHARY OBC
RAMESH GUPTA OBC
ARYA PRASAD GEN
RAJKUMARI SANAKHONBI GEN
NAZIA HASSAN OBC
LAKSHMI SHARMA GEN

48
47
40
45
54
55
59
50
43
68
47
58
62
72
79
53
86
41
61
72
47
63
46
33
47
51
63
72
67
56
67
64
49
79
69
88
45
55
63
54
59
71
56
73
50
63
43
65
37
56
53
59

10
85
95

71
64

82
91
31
85
53
48

~

94

25
85
19
15
19
85
35
44
25
35
60
14

N ©

39
64
19
31
50

28

82
44
41
17
98
60
33
50

133
136
157
147
107
99
77
126
151
45
136
81
71
31
13
118

156
73
31

136
65

143

162

136

124
65
31
50
93
50
63

128
13
40

147
99
65

107
77
37
93
26

126
65

151
58

161
93

118
77



11109
11110
11111
11112
11113
11114
11115
11116
11117
11119
11120
11121
11122
11124
11125
11126
11127
11129
11130
11132
11133
11134
11135
11136
11137
11139
11141
11143
11144
11145
11146
11148
11149
11150
11151
11152
11153
11154
11155
11156
11157
11158
11159
11161
11162
11164
11165
11166
11167
11168
11169
11170

NEHA AGARWAL
ASHUTOSHA KUMAR

S.K. MONSUR ALAM
VIBHA SAXENA

VISHVA MOHAN KUMAR SINGH
KUNDAN KANT CHANDRA
MANISHA TEWARI

ATUL KUMAR RAI
MEENAKSHI SHARMA
UMA DWIVEDI

AMITA SHUKLA

ROHIT SONKAR

MANI DWIVEDI
PRIYANKA

DOLLY PAL

VANDANA MOURYA
RAJNI ROY

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN

DEVENDRA PRATAP NARAYAN SF GEN

RAZA ALI KATARIA

BIPIN KUMAR SINGH
ALOK KUMAR PATEL
ANITA

NIHARIKA GUPTA
SARITA KUMARI

NILESH KUMAR AGRAHARI
NEHA GUPTA
BRAJNANDAN MISHRA
BHARTI

HIMANSHU SHARMA
NIDHI THAKUR

NEHA GUPTA

MOHIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
ANUJ KUMAR
SANGEETA KUMARI
MANISH KUMAR GUPTA
ANURADHA TIWARI
SUNIL KUMAR

KALAL DEEPIKA CHETAN
UDAY SHANKAR KUMAR
SUHADA V.N.

JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PEEYUSH DATT YADAV
MAYA SHASTRI

ARTI GAUTAM

UTPAL JANA

SRIMANTA KHAMRUI
LAXMI KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
DINESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI
NEELAM

HEMANT KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR PRASAD

ST

GEN
OBC
SC

GEN
SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
GEN
GEN
SC

GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC

OBC
GEN
OBC
ST

OBC

58
56
73
83
72
83
58
63
55
65
80
55
57
66
49
52
45
56
42
69
57
47
86
60
74
77
55
52
60
68
57
58
78
81
43
57
48
65
62
66
54
58
55
40
68
83
47
66
86
86
67
72

53
60

»

53
44
64
39

64
57
37
36
34
90
60

30
27
12

19
13
64
79
49
31
57
23

91
57
10
39
21
15
71
23
30
95
31

12
15

(0200 -l \V]

81
93
26

31

81
65
99
58
12
99
89
54
128
121
147
93
155
40
89
136

74
24
18
99
121
74
45
89
81
16
11
151
89
133
58
71
54
107
81
99
157
45

136
54

50
31



11171
11172
11173
11174
11175
11176
11177

KUMARI PRIYANKA
RAJESH KUMARI

ARUN KUMAR

ARVIND KUMAR KADHAYLA
SANGEETA SAINI

NEELAM
BARLA HEMA SUDHA

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
OBC

74
38
77
75
69
54
44

19
97
13
17
10
71
40

24
160
18
22
40
107
150



